(800) 227-5955     •     www.jewellinstruments.com     •     sensors@jewellinstruments.com 1
MAKING SENSE OUT OF MOTION
The Jewell ASBC Series Angular Accelerometer is a
general-purpose ±200 radian/second² to ±1500
radian/second² device for industrial, commercial
and sensing requirements.
• Bandwidths up to 120 Hz
• IP65 Seals

13 N/C N/C
REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION DATE ECO DRFTSMN
B CORRECT PIN OUT FOR PWR COM AND X-RETURN 3/7/2018 28739 TAD
C ADD -018 4/20/2018 28779 TAD
D ADD -019 5/29/2018 28818 TAD
E ADD -020 10/26/2018 28990 TAD
F ADD TABS -021 THRU -026 2/7/2019 29136 TAD
G ADD TAB -027 7/11/2019 29297 GN
H ADD TAB -028 11/5/2019 29534 GN
CABLE
PART NO.
CABLE
MODEL NO. LENTGH CONFIGURATION
879605-001 DSI-CBL-006-1 6' (1.83m) 1
879605-002 DSI-CBL-010-1 10' (3.05m) 1
879605-003 DSI-CBL-006-2 6' (1.83m) 2
879605-004 DSI-CBL-010-2 10' (3.05m) 2
879605-007 DSI-CBL-02M-1 2m (6.56 FT) 1
879605-008 DSI-CBL-03M-1 3m (9.84 FT) 1
879605-009 DSI-CBL-02M-2 2m (6.56 FT) 2
879605-010 DSI-CBL-03M-2 3m (9.84 FT) 2
879605-014 DSI-CBL-10M-2 10m (32.81 FT) 2
879605-015 DSI-CBL-15M-1 15m (49.21 FT) 1
879605-016 DSI-CBL-24M-1 24m (78.75ft) 1
879605-017 DSI-CBL-050-2 50' (15.24m) 2
879605-018 DSI-CBL-020-2 20' (6.10m) 2
879605-019 DSI-CBL-015-2 15' (4.57m) 2
879605-020 DSI-CBL-05M-1 5m (16.4 FT) 1
879605-021 DSI-CBL-100M-1 100m (328.1 FT) 1
879605-022 DSI-CBL-85M-1 85m (278.9 FT) 1
879605-023 DSI-CBL-82M-1 82m (269.1 FT) 1
879605-024 DSI-CBL-68M-1 68m (223.1 FT) 1
879605-025 DSI-CBL-52M-1 52m (170.6 FT) 1
879605-026 DSI-CBL-40M-1 40m (131.2 FT) 1
879605-027 DSI-CBL-10M-1 10M (32.8FT) 1
879605-028 DSI-CBL-020-1 20' (6.10m) 1
TOLERANCE UNLESS SPECIFIED
DATE
CHECKER DATE
APPROVED DATE

SHEET 1 OF 1CAGE CODE
PROPRIETARY NOTICE
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF JEWELL INSTRUMENTS, LLC. NEITHER
THIS DOCUMENT NOR THE DATA CONTAINED HEREIN SHALL BE DISCLOSED,
REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT THE WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION
OF JEWELL INSTRUMENTS, LLC.  NO RIGHT IS GRANTED TO DISCLOSE OR SO
USE ANY INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
REV
H
X:\ENG DESIGN\0_MD\PIECE PARTS\879605 (DSI CABLE ASSEM)\
MF 3-1-18
3-2-18RP
CONNECTOR CABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL # PART #
±200 ASBC-200 02550280-001
±500 ASBC-500 02550280-002
±1000 ASBC-1000 02550280-003
±1500 ASBC-1500 02550280-004
HOW TO ORDER